
Date Dressage C. Training Equitation Showjumping Eventing Tetrathlon Challenges
Thursday  

5/01/2023 Southport Seminar
Sunday

8/01/2023

14/01/2023

15/01/2023

21/01/2023

22/01/2023

26/01/2023 Australia Day

28/01/2023

29/01/2023 Samford

Nambour

Cambooya

Nambour

Runcorn

Cambooya

Gympie

Redcliffe

Yeppoon

Gympie

Redcliffe

Yeppoon

West Toowoomba Tiaro

Crompton Park

Tairo West Toowoomba

Crompton Park

Redcliffe Zone 6 @ Nambour Bundaberg 

Oxenford

Redcliffe Bundaberg Zone 6 @ Nambour

Oxenford

Zone 27 @ Yeppoon Maryborough Greenbank

Maryborough Zone 27 @ Yeppoon

Glasshouse

Tamborine

12/03/2023 Glasshouse 

Tamborine

Zone 1 @ Moggill

Zone 1 @ Moggill

Gympie Ayr 

26/03/2023 Gympie

11/02/2023

12/02/2023

 4/02/2023

 5/02/2023

18/02/2023

25/02/2023

11/03/2023

19/02/2023

 5/03/2023

4/03/2023

25/03/2023

18/03/2023

19/03/2023

26/02/2023



Date Dressage C. Training Equitation Showjumping Eventing Tetrathlon Challenges
Black River Zone Teams Mounted Games

Zone 26

2-5/04/2023 State Jumping Equitation and Showjumping Championships @ Bundaberg Recreational Precincts Zone Teams Sporting - Zone 26

2/04/2023 Black River

7/04/2023 Good Friday

8/04/2022 Easter 

9/04/2023 Easter 

10/04/2023 Easter 

15/04/2023 Rosewood

16/04/2023 Rosewood

Hendra

Moondarga

Tamborine

25/04/2023 Anzac Day

29/04/2023 Tewantin Noosa Zone 7 @ Maryborough

Zone 26 @ Burpengary Tewantin Noosa Zone 7 @ Maryborough

Crows Nest Crows Nest   

 1/05/2023 Labour Day

Zone 7 @ Maryborough Southport Southport

Alligator Creek Mackay North

Mackay North

 7/05/2023 Southport Zone 7 @ Maryborough

Alligator Creek 

13/05/2023 Sarina

Crompton Park

Gumdale Sarina

Alligator Creek (1st)

Crompton Park

Zone 27 @ Cropmton Pk Burpengary

West Toowoomba West Toowoomba Rosewood Burpengary

Mudgeeraba Mudgeeraba

Zone 27 (Crompton Pk)

27/05/2023 Zone 6 @ Pomona Mackay North

28/05/2023 Zone 6 @ Pomona Nerang Mackay North

 3/06/2023 Zone 1 @ Runcorn Zone 26 @ Burpengary

 4/06/2023 Zone 1 @ Runcorn Zone 26 @ Burpengary

10/06/2023 Maryborough Black River

Wynnum Jimboomba

17/06/2023 Maryborough

Tallebudgera 

24/06/2023

25/06/2023

1/07/2023

2/07/2023

3-6/07/2023 State Dressage, Combined Training and Horse Trials @ Toowoomba Showgrounds

8/07/2023

30/04/2023

21/05/2023

20/05/2023

6/05/2023

23/04/2023

14/05/2023

18/06/2023

11/06/2023

22/04/2023

 1/04/2023



Date Dressage C. Training Equitation Showjumping Eventing Tetrathlon Challenges

Albany Creek Southport Zone 4 @ Dalby

Charters Towers

22/07/2023 Greenbank

23/07/2023 Greenbank

29/07/2023 Redlands

Nerang Nerang Redlands

  

5/08/2023 Burpengary

Brookfield Alligator Creek 

Burpengary

13/08/2023 Oxenford Aitkens @ Runcorn

Herbert River

Redcliffe

Gumdale Herbert River Glasshouse 

Redcliffe

Buderim Greenbank

 2/09/2023 Ayr

Maroochy 

9/09/2023 Moondarga

Zone 2 @ Tamborine

16/09/2023

Tallebudgera Tallebudgera 

23/09/2023 Zone 11 @ Black River Hervey Bay/Fraser Coast

24/09/2023 Jimboomba Hervey Bay/Fraser Coast

24-27/09/23 State Formal Gymkhana, Sporting, Stockman's Challenge, Campdraft and Mounted Games @ Millmerran Showgrounds

30/09/2023

 1/10/2023 Moggill

 2/10/2023 Kings Birthday

 7/10/2023 Sarina Zone 7

Zone 7 Wynnum 

Sarina

14/10/2023 Teams Dressage Challenge

15/10/2023 Teams Dressage Challenge

21/10/2023

22/10/2023 Tallebudgera Tallebudgera 

28/10/2023 Zone Teams Showjumping

29/10/2023 Zone Teams Showjumping

 4/11/2023 Ned Twohill Teams Eventing

 5/11/2023 Dayboro Ned Twohill Teams Eventing

 3/09/2023

16/07/2023

8/10/2023

9/07/2023

27/08/2023

30/07/2023

26/08/2023

6/08/2023

12/08/2023

15/07/2023

17/09/2023

10/09/2023

19/08/2023

20/08/2023



Date Dressage C. Training Equitation Showjumping Eventing Tetrathlon Challenges
11//11/22

12/11/2023

18/11/2023 IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping  at Queensland State Equestrian Centre, Caboolture

19/11/2023 IQ & PCQ Invitational Showjumping  at Queensland State Equestrian Centre, Caboolture

25/11/2023

26/11/2023


